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Points
665
524.5
508
372
261
200
199.5
171.5
169
146.5

2018/2019 Overall Sires

Animal ID
4628
8650
11886
6893
6431
10025
9546
8005
7438
10067

Name

LOOTS IMAGE (IMP)
TRIBULATION (IMP)

ONE KOOL KISSER (IMP)

QT DUNUPDOUBLE (IMP)
QUIRRAN LEA ATOUCH SACRED
BLAZING HOT DAY (IMP)

EBG SPECIALITY (IMP USA)
FORD SHAMELESS COWBOQY (IMP)
AFFIRMATIVE (IIU)

SHAMELESSLY TEMPTING



